	WASHINGTON STATE FERRIES									
	Mukilteo Ferry Terminal									
	Park Street Sidewalk Replacement									
	09-2109L									
	Bid Opening: December 18, 2008									
	Execution Date: 12/19/08									VTECH
	2,0004,011 24,10,00					Schwetz		Trimaxx		***===
						Construction		Construction		
ITEM			UNIT	Eng Est	UNIT		UNIT		UNIT	
NO	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY UNIT	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT
2 3 4 5 6 7 8	Mobilization	1 LS	\$2,112.00	\$2,112.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1.00	\$7,000.00	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00
	Removing Cement Conc. Sidewalk	26 SY	\$45.00	\$1,170.00	\$21.16	\$550.16	\$23.00	\$598.00	\$10.00	\$260.00
	Removing Cement Conc. curb & Gutter	100 LF	\$30.00	\$3,000.00	\$5.50	\$550.00	\$7.00	\$700.00	\$5.00	\$500.00
	Removing Asphalt Conc.Pavement	24 SY	\$25.00	\$600.00	\$21.00	\$504.00	\$42.00	\$1,008.00	\$12.00	\$288.00
	Force Account Relocate Catch	1 EST	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
	Crushed Surfacing Base Course	1 TON	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$244.00	\$244.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
	Anti-stripping additive	1 EST	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00
	HMA for Approach CL 1/2 in PGF 58-22	1 TON	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
	Inlet Protection	1 EA	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
	Cement Conc. Traffic Curb and Gutter	120 LF	\$40.00	\$4,800.00	\$14.00	\$1,680.00	\$25.00	\$3,000.00	\$30.00	\$3,600.00
	Project Temporary Traffic	1 LS	\$1,000.00		\$750.00	\$750.00		\$3,000.00	· ·	\$9,000.00
	Cement Conc. Sidewalk		' '	\$1,000.00			\$3,000.00		\$9,000.00	
		74 SY 1 EA	\$50.00	\$3,700.00	\$31.00	\$2,294.00	\$36.00	\$2,664.00	\$50.00	\$3,700.00
	Cement Conc. Sidewalk Ramp Type 4A		\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
	Minor Change	1 Calc.	(\$1.00)	(\$1.00)	(\$1.00)	(\$1.00)	(\$1.00)	(\$1.00)	(\$1.00)	(\$1.00
**	SPCC Plan	1 LS	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$700.00	\$700.00
	CONTRACT TOTAL			\$24,232.00		14.602.16		25.870.00		27,248.0
				<b>V2.1,22.130</b>		-39.74%		6.76%		12.45%
	Bids Not Received									
	Franklin pacific Builds, Inc.									
	John Wayne Construction									
	GA Jorgensen Co, Inc.									